
League Type Season Registration Dates

Deadline for            

Initial Roster

Tentative       

Play Dates

Day and Time of 

Play State Deadline

**Adult 18  Women Summer '19 04/08-08/15/2019 5/17/2019 05/28-08/16/2019 See Below Apr 2020

**Adult 40 Men Summer '19 03/18-09/01/2019 5/29/2019 06/23-09/01/2019 Sunday 2 pm May 2020

**Mixed 18 Fall '19 07/15-11/15/2019 8/23/2019 09/06-11/15/2019 Fri 7pm July 2020

**Mixed 40 Fall '19 07/15-11/15/2019 8/23/2019 09/06-11/15/2019 Fri 7pm July 2020

**Adult 40 Women Fall '19 06/30-11/18/2019 8/18/2019 08/26-11/18/2019 See Below May 2020

**Adult 55 Men Fall '19 05/30-11/18/2019 8/19/2018 09/16-11/18/2019 Sunday 1 pm May 2020

**Adult 18 Men Fall '19 05/23-11/18/2019 8/18/2019 09/21-11/17/2019 Sat ?? Time? Apr 2020

**Tri Level 18+ Fall '19 07/01-11/22/2019 8/31/2019 09/06-11/22/2019 Fri 9:30 am July 2020

**Adult 18 Women Winter '19-'20 09/09-02/14/2020 11/22/2019 12/02-02/14/2020 See Below May 2020

**Tri-Level 40+ Winter '19-'20 09/09-02/14/2020 11/22/2018 12/02-02/14/2020 Friday 11:00 AM July 2020

**Adult 40 Men Winter '19-'20 09/09-02/14/2020 11/1/2019 11/23-02/16/2020 Sunday 2 pm May 2020

**Adult 40 Women Spring '20 12/18-04/28/2020 2/2/2020 03/02-04/27/2020 See Below May 2020

** Adult 55 Men and Women Spring '20 12/31-05/05/2020 2/9/2020 02/29-05/04/2020 Sunday 1 pm May 2020

**Adult 18 Men Spring '20 12/31-05/05/2020 2/9/2020 02/29-05/04/2020 Sat ?? Time? April 2020

**Mixed 18 Spring '20 01/01-05/15/2020 2/15/2020 03/06-05/17/2020 Fri 7pm July 2020

**Mixed 40 Spring '20 01/01-05/15/2020 2/15/2020 03/06-05/17/2020 Fri 7pm July 2020

**Southern Combo 18 and Over Spring '20 01/01-05/15/2020 2/15/2020 03/06-05/17/2020 Fri 9:30 am Sept 2020

**Southern Combo 40 and Over Summer '20 04/01-08/17/2020 5/15/2020 06/01-08/17/2020 Mon/Tues 7 pm Sept 2020

**Tri Level 55+ Summer '20 03/01-06/26/2020 5/8/2020 05/22-06/26/2020 Fri 11 AM July 2020

**Adult 65 Summer '20 05/01-09/14/2020 6/15/2020 07/05-09/13/2020 Monday 1 pm? Sept 2020

**Southern Combo 55 and Over Summer '20 03/01-09/05/2020 7/5/2020 07/10-09/11/2020 Fri 9:30 am Sept 2020

Adult 40 Women Day of Play Adult 18 Women Day of Play

3.0 Weekday Tue 3.0 Weekday Tue

3.5 Weekday Wed 3.5 Weekday Wed

` 4.0 Weekday Tue 4.0 Weekday Thurs

4.5 Weekday Tue 4.5 Weekday Tue

Business Sat Business Sat

League Calendar 2020 Championship Year- May 2019-Sept 2020


